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ERP No.
MODEL CODE

DESCRIPTION|Pressure Washer

Sass = 4N
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Ref

10

Part #

R0102861-00

RA311102590

RA311221827

RA341072514

RA341062514BA

RA312022587

RA312002591

RA312012591

RA312052591

RA312032587

Description
High pressure hose
Inlet connector assembly
Water inlet assy
Foot
Gun holder
Foam sprayer assy
Gun
Gun wand
Adjustable nozzle

Rotary nozzle assy
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