

Ref	Part #	Description	Context	Qty
1	R0102861-00	High pressure hose		1
2	RA311102590	Inlet connector assembly		1
3	RA311221827	Water inlet assy		1
4	RA341072514	Foot		1
5	RA341062514BA	Gun holder		1
6	RA312022587	Foam sprayer assy		1
7	RA312002591	Gun		1
8	RA312012591	Gun wand		1
9	RA312052591	Adjustable nozzle		1
10	RA312032587	Rotary nozzle assy		1